
Respondent Name 

Joshua Binda 

Complainant Name 

Diodato Boucsieguez 

Complaint Description 
Recallbinda 
 reported via the portal 
 (Wed, 3 May 2023 at 2:24 PM) 
 
Lynnwood City Councilman Joshua Binda violated RCW 42.17A.700 by failing to timely file a Personal 
Financial Affairs Statement (F-1 report) for calendar year 2022, which was due to be filed no later than 
April 17, 2023. 
 
What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
 
 

List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found 
 
 
List of potential witnesses 
 
 
Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that 
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

 


